SPECIAL OLYMPICS TRACK AND FIELD INVITATIONAL
Schuylkill Valley High School

May 18, 2016
Key: 50 meter dash (50m) 100 meter dash (100m)
Shot put (Shot) Softball (Soft)

Running Long Jump (RLJ)
Standing Long Jump (SLJ)

Elementary School Athletes

Name Event Place
C. Alvarez 50m 1st
RLU 4th
Shot 6th
S. Alvarez 50m 2nd
RU 4th
Shot 6th
R. Burch 50m 2nd
Su 3rd
Soft 6th
A. Difatta Su 2nd
Shot 2nd
50m 3rd
B. Hudock 100m 1st
Shot 3rd
RLUJ 3rd
D. Hudock RLUJ 1st
Shot 3rd
50m 3rd
E. Kulp Su 2nd
50m 3rd
Soft 4th
T. MacDougal 50m 2nd
Soft 2nd
Su 4th
Y. Mateo Su 4th
Shot 4th

50m 4th



Elementary School Athletes

Name
K. Olmedo

D. Palamer

C. Sedoti

S. Stevenson

L. Stoltz

Z. Zahariadis

Middle School Athletes
Name
A. Arredondolopez

M. Jones

J.Roman

H. Watts

Event
RLJ
100m
Shot

SUJ
50m
Shot

100m
RU

Su
50m
Soft

Su
50m
Soft

50m
Su
Soft

Event
100m
RLJ
Shot

Shot
RU
100m

Shot
RLJ
100m

RLJ
Shot
100m

Place
2nd
2nd
4th

1st
2nd
5th

1st
1st

3rd
3rd
6th

1st
1st
3rd

2nd
3rd
5th

Place
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
2nd

2nd
3rd
3rd

2nd
4th
4th



High School Athletes
Name
K. Baez

J. Bashore

C. Bentley

C. Eckenroth

P. Henshaw

B. Hamm

T. Hummel

J. Jerdan

T. Jerdan

B. Matukonis

S. Melendez

Event
Shot
RLJ
100m

Shot
100m
RLJ

Shot
SLU
100m

Soft
50m
SUJ

Shot
RLJ
100m

RLJ
Shot
100m

100m
RLJ
Shot

Shot
RLJ
100m

RLJ
100m
Shot

Shot
RLJ
100m

50m
SUJ
Soft

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

2nd
2nd
3rd

2nd
2nd
3rd

2nd
4th
Sth

1st
1st
1st

1st
3rd
3rd

1st
3rd
6th

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st

2nd
3rd
4th



High School Athletes
Name

A. Mercado

E. Montes-DeOca

S. Sadiq

Buddies

L. Ammerall, 8th grade
N. Arnold, 10th grade

. Bolton, 8th grade

. Bortelli, 9th grade

. Bubel, 10th grade

. Butsack, 11th grade
. Cerankowski, 9th grade
. Dracha, 10th grade

. Dracha, 8th grade

. Eckenroth, 8th grade
. Eddinger, 8th grade

. Faust, 12th grade

. Gallo, 7th grade

. Geisinger, 8th grade
. Hepner, 12th grade

. Hoster, 9th grade

. Jacobs, 10th grade

. Kalash, 8th grade
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Student Volunteers
A. Bailey, 11th grade
D. Brown, 11th grade
C. Burkert, 12th grade
S. Burkert, 12th grade
S. Goad, 8th grade

Event

Shot
RLJ
100m

RLJ
100m
Shot

SLU
100m
Shot

M. Kauffman, 8th grade
M. Knowles, 8th grade
A. Kowalski, 9th grade
G. Limberiou, 11th grade
J. Lynam, 9th grade

H. Mengel, 12th grade

. Milanek, 8th grade

. Mundell, 10th grade
. Phillips, 8th grade

. Rea, 8th grade

. Rivera, 9th grade

. Robinson, 11th grade
. Robinson, 12th grade
M. Sisco, 11th grade

J. Snyder, 8th grade

C. Stitcher, 10th grade
T. Worrell, 10th grade
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M. Zimmerman, 12th grade

0. Jenkins, 10th grade
D. Mohring, 12th grade
D. Mountz, 11th grade
J. Phillips, 11th grade
O. Roth, 11th grade

Place

2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
5th

1st
2nd
3rd



